Rochester AM
2025-2026

7:49
7:50
7:52
7:58
8:05
8:06
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:28
8:30
8:32
8:34

E Washington St & Virginia Ave
Jackson St & Virginia Ave
Lacock St & Virginia Ave

Clay St & Connecticut Ave
Davidson Dr & McClelland Dr
Meadow Ln & Valley Dr & Whistler Dr
Harrison St & Virginia Ave

Park St & Virginia Ave

Heller St & Virginia Ave
Chestnut ST & Maple St

Porter Ln & Reno St

Reno St & Sturm

Spade Rd & Unionville Rd

225 Unionville Rd

Moose Ave & Unionville

5th St & Stewart Ave



Rochester PM
2025-2026

3:22
3:22
3:24
3:27
3:33
3:34
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:40
3:42
3:44
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:51

E Washington St & Virginia Ave
Jackson St & Virginia Ave
Lacock St & Virginia Ave

Clay St & Connecticut Ave
Davidson Dr & McClelland Dr
Meadow Ln & Valley Dr & Whistler Dr
Harrison St & Virginia Ave

Park St & Virginia Ave

Heller St & Virginia Ave
Chestnut ST & Maple St

Porter Ln & Reno St

Reno St & Sturm

Spade Rd & Unionville Rd

225 Unionville Rd

Moose Ave & Unionville

5th St & Stewart Ave



